Inverter Operation Instructions
V1.1
AT901-7.5KW Vector Universal Inverter
A brief of the parameters table for the AT901-7.5KW
high-performance vector frequency converter
The manual provides precautions and guidance for user type
selection, installation, parameter setting, site commissioning,
fault diagnosis and daily maintenance and maintenance

torque
Type-G Mode: 0.3Hz/150% (SVC).
Type-P Mode: 0.3Hz/100%
Range of
ADJ Speed
1：100(SVC)
AT901 series Braking Resistor
Model
Adaptive motor Output
Current:A
W Ohm
KW HP
22
0V
901-0K7G1 0.7 1 4.0 80 150
901-1K5G1 1.5 2 7.0 100 100
901-2K2G1 2.2 3 9.6 100 70
901-3K7G1 3.7 5 17.0 300 50
901-5K5G1 5.5 7.5 25.0 400 45
901-7K5G1 7.5 10 34.0 600 40
Project Standard
Stable ±0.5%(SVC)
Overload
capacity